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Women / 6 / SR
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia O'Rourke420
Aerials

8.250 7.300 7.8007.775 31.125
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Fiona Duggan250
Shields

7.750 7.300 7.7757.925 30.750
6T 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Maddie Bienstock371
Nj Paramount Gymnast

8.000 7.000 7.6257.875 30.500
2 4 3 4 3 

3 

Katherine Cudmore322
Nj Paramount Gymnast

7.650 7.050 7.5258.125 30.350
10 3 1 8T 4 

4 

Olivia Matter418
Indigo Gym

7.800 6.700 7.5757.200 29.275
4T 7 11T 7 5 

5 

Sara Cooper449
Nj Arena

7.800 6.850 7.5256.950 29.125
4T 5T 16T 8T 6 

6 

Ava Campanile160
Nj Surgents West

7.400 6.600 7.2757.700 28.975
13 8 5T 13T 7 

7 

Ainsley Ward108
Precision

7.700 6.050 7.7257.200 28.675
9 9 11T 3 8 

8 

Brianna Appello179
Sunburst

7.500 6.850 7.2006.950 28.500
12 5T 16T 17 9 

9 

Chelsea Maxwell200
Nj Dga

7.750 5.350 7.6007.600 28.300
6T 13T 7 5T 10 

10 

Zoe Lessing490
Nj Surgents West

7.750 5.550 7.2757.250 27.825
6T 12 10 13T 11 

11 

Shea Dwyer459
Elite Gymnastics

7.100 5.150 7.4757.700 27.425
15 15 5T 10 12T

12T

Sophie Weinglass474
DC Gym

6.950 5.850 7.2757.350 27.425
16 10 9 13T 12T

12T

Alexandra Neuman118
Nj Jersey All-Star G

7.550 4.950 7.6007.200 27.300
11 16 11T 5T 14 

14 

Charlotte Callaway198
Indigo Gym

6.750 5.600 7.3007.050 26.700
17 11 14T 12 15 

15 

Mackenzie Pierce370
Nj Diamond

7.900 4.500 7.2506.650 26.300
3 18 18 16 16 

16 

Caitlin Cleary184
Nj Tumble Techs

6.300 4.900 7.4257.575 26.200
19 17 8 11 17 

17 

Alyson Michaels127
Nj Dga

7.200 5.350 6.7506.350 25.650
14 13T 19 19 18 

18 

Ellie Clapper236
TNT

6.700 4.450 7.1007.050 25.300
18 19 14T 18 19 

19 
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